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VOLUNTEERS NEEDED
If you have any questions, please contact: 
 Shelly Morgan at 907-269-7972; shelly.morgan@alaska.gov
https://acpe.alaska.gov/VolunteerPanelists






Help Inspire Young Alaskans to pursue college & career training!
Volunteer Shifts Currently Available in Anchorage & Girdwood 
(Zoom options also available)
	DATE
	TIME
	SCHOOL
	VOLUNTEERS NEEDED

	
Mon., Mar. 9
	10:45am – 12:00pm
	Nuiqsut & Point Hope Schools
Zoom
	4

	Fri., Mar. 13
	1:15pm – 2:30pm
	Kotlik School
Zoom
	1

	Wed., Mar. 18
	9:15am – 10:30am
	Klatt Elementary
	2

	Fri., Mar. 20
	9:45am – 11:00am
	Chevak School
Zoom
	4

	Fri., Mar. 20
	1:45pm – 3:00pm
	Creekside Park Elementary
	3

	Tues., Mar. 24
	9:15am – 10:30am
	Spring Hill Elementary
	1

	Thurs., Apr. 2
	1:45pm – 3:00pm
	Airport Heights Elementary
	1

	Tues., Apr. 7
	1:45pm – 3:00pm
	Ravenwood Elementary
(Eagle River)**
	7

	Thurs., Apr. 16
	1:45pm – 3:00pm
	Talkeetna Elementary
Zoom
	2

	Mon., Apr. 20
	11:45am – 1:00pm
	Anderson Elementary
Zoom
	2

	Tues., Apr. 28
	11:45am – 1:00pm
	Anaktuvuk Pass
Zoom
	4

	Thurs., Apr. 30
	1:45pm – 3:00pm
	Lake Otis Elementary
	4

	TBD
	TBD
	Meadow Lakes Elementary (Mat-Su)***
	6



Kids2Careers is a partnership activity of the Alaska529 and Alaska Commission on Postsecondary Education. This program needs volunteers like you!
Preparing today’s youth for tomorrow’s careers through exploration & planning
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